
Iskola Név Születési év

Jónás Renátó 2012

Nagy Benjámin Zsombor 2011

Csorba Attila 2009

Balogh Gábor Ronaldo 2008

Horváth Teodor 2013

Farkas Roland 2011

Légrádi Krisztián 2009

Kónya Attila 2009

Kutasi Marcell Milán 2013

Máté Alex 2010

Balogh Dávid 2010

Fazekas Tamás 2008

Bodó Bence 2012

Tóth Kevin Alex 2010

Fekete Tamás 2009

Tóth Béla Róbert 2009

Laczkó Levente 2012

Lakatos Bence 2010

Balogh Milán 2009

Mohácsi Zsolt Gergő 2008

Porvázsnyik Attila 2013

Lakatos Lóránt 2011

Szabó Norbert 2009

Tóth Balázs 2009

Szabó Dávid 2012

Hunyadi Mátyás 2011

Király Dávid 2011

Bökönyi Levente Péter 2008

Geszteréd

Svéd váltó fiú

Nyíregyháza Sója Miklós

Nábrád

Nyíregyháza Bethlen

Beszterec

Tiszabezdéd

Nagyvarsány



Eredmény

2:49,12

Svéd váltó fiú

3:02,75

2:58,95

3:03,66

2:46,95

2:48,33

2:56,01


